<u>Chairman</u> Harold Linnenkohl

Vice Chairman Geof Hutton

Stacy Hamby

Counsel Tom Cable



## **Board Members**

Dave Carmichael James Kelly Tom Morris Frank Moran David Small Sam Hill

## **Board of Directors Meeting**

PCAA CEO

**Terry Tibbitts** 

Paulding Northwest Atlanta Airport 730 Airport Parkway, Second Floor Dallas, Georgia 30157

> May 3, 2022 10:00 AM

AGENDA Called Meeting (Opening of Bids)

- I. Welcome and Call to Order
- II. Invocation
- III. Opening of Bids
- IV. Comments and/or Questions
- V. Adjournment of Meeting

The Paulding County Airport Authority has received proposals

For the project known as: Paulding Northwest Atlanta Airport Authority South T-Hangar Development Project GDOT Project No: AP021-XXXX-XX(XXX) Paulding County PID-T00XXXX Proposals will be opened and read aloud at the Upstairs Meeting Room on Tuesday, May 3, 2022, at 10:00 A.M. (Local Time)

The OWNER of the project is the Paulding County Airport Authority. The Engineer for the project is Holt Consulting Company, LLC.

For questions contact the Paulding County Airport Authority office at 770-505-7700